cHOLeT MERCREDI 18 SEPTEMBRE 2024
veLo SronT DEPART PARC DES PRAIRIES
=@ @
I 8H30
PARCOURS C. V. S. M 27 A PARCOURS C. V. S. M 27 B
CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0
RUE DE LA JOMINIERE RUE DE LA JOMINIERE
TREMENTINES 10,5| 10,5 TREMENTINES 10,5| 10,5
LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN 10,5 21 LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN 10,5 21
St LEZIN 5 26 LE PIN EN MAUGES 10,5| 31,5
NEUVY EN MAUGES 4,5 30,5 LA CHAPELLE AUBRY 5,5 37
Ste CHRISTINE 3| 33,5 BEAUPREAU 6 43
St QUENTIN EN MAUGES 5,5 39 LA CHAPELLE DU GENET 3 46
LE PIN EN MAUGES 5 44 LA CROIX BARDOT 4 50
BEAUPREAU 9,5/ 53,5 ANDREZE 2,5| 52,5
LA CHAPELLE DU GENET 3| 56,5 LA JUBAUDIERE 5| 57,5
LA CROIX BARDOT 4,5 61 DIRECTION CHEMILLE
ANDREZE 2 63 CAR. LE MAY SUR EVRE/CHEMILLE A DROITE 3,5 61
LA JUBAUDIERE 5,5| 68,5 LE MAY SUR EVRE 3,5| 64,5
DIRECTION CHEMILLE CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 7,5 72
CAR. LE MAY SUR EVRE/CHEMILLE A DROITE 3,5 72
LE MAY SUR EVRE 3,5| 75,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 75| 83
DEN. : 702 m OPEN. : 14860630 DEN. : 518 m OPEN. : 18725560




